
St. Petersburg

Clearwater

Brandon

Plant City

Zephyrhills

Wesley
Chapel

Temple 
Terrace

Tarpon
Springs

Port Richey

Dade City

Tampa

HILLSBOROUGH
COUNTY

PASCO
COUNTY

PINELLAS
COUNTY

Prepared by AECOM for Hillsborough, Pasco and Pinellas Metropolitan Planning Organizations.

INTERCHANGE
IMPROVEMENTS

RAPID BUS IN
OWN LANE

MAJOR NEW 
HIGHWAY LANES

RAPID BUS IN
OWN LANE

TOLLED
EXPRESS LANES

SCENARIO A

4192

92

41

19

19

19
92

301

41

41

589

589

587A

587

688

699

60

52

54 54

52

583

60618

92

92

4

4 75

75

75

75

275

275

275

301

301

Pe
op

le

B
ot

h

Jo
bs

More

Less



St. Petersburg

Clearwater

Brandon

Plant City

Zephyrhills

Wesley
Chapel

Temple 
Terrace

Tarpon
Springs

Port Richey

Dade City

Tampa

HILLSBOROUGH
COUNTY

PASCO
COUNTY

PINELLAS
COUNTY

Prepared by AECOM for Hillsborough, Pasco and Pinellas Metropolitan Planning Organizations.

ADD EXPRESS 
LANES WITH 

TOLLSRAPID BUS IN
OWN LANE

RAPID BUS IN
OWN LANECONVERT I-275 TO

A STREET LEVEL
BOULEVARD

ADD EXPRESS 
LANES WITH 

TOLLS

INTERCHANGE
IMPROVEMENTS

SCENARIO b

4192

92

41

19

19

19
92

301

41

41

589

589

587A

587

688

699

60

52

54 54

52

583

60618

92

92

4

4 75

75

75

75

275

275

275

301

301

Pe
op

le

B
ot

h

Jo
bs

More

Less



St. Petersburg

Clearwater

Brandon

Plant City

Zephyrhills

Wesley
Chapel

Temple 
Terrace

Tarpon
Springs

Port Richey

Dade City

Tampa

HILLSBOROUGH
COUNTY

PASCO
COUNTY

PINELLAS
COUNTY

Prepared by AECOM for Hillsborough, Pasco and Pinellas Metropolitan Planning Organizations.

RAIL SERVICE
CONTINUES 

INTO HERNANDO
COUNTY

RAPID BUS IN
OWN LANE

RAPID BUS IN
OWN LANE

WATER FERRY

RAIL SERVICE
CONNECTS TO

ORLANDO

RAIL SERVICE

SCENARIO c

4192

92

41

19

19

19
92

301

41

41

589

589

587A

587

688

699

60

52

54 54

52

583

60618

92

92

4

4 75

75

75

75

275

275

275

301

301

Pe
op

le

B
ot

h

Jo
bs

More

Less


